PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14142
Revised: 04-18-16
Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DesCRiPTiOn:
The MaxLED HighBay LED fixtures are designed for 25-foot

Warranty 5 Years
ORDeRing*:
ORDeR CODe MODel nUMbeR DisTRibUTiOn OPTiOn WATTAge
75400 MLLHP100USD12/N Narrow None
100
75403 MLLHP100USD12/W Wide None
74014 MLLHP150USD12/N Narrow None
150
96454 MLLHP150USD12/NMSO Narrow Motion Sensor (On/Off)
74484 MLLHP150USD12/W Wide None
96413 MLLHP150USD12/WMSO Wide Motion Sensor (On/Off)
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14142
Revised: 04-18-16